SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Sheet metal

AMADA LC 3015 X1

Machine occasion N° de stock : A 3431

Year 2007
Capacity 4T
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SOLUTIONS
MRACHINES-DUTILS

Longitudinal travel

Cross travel

Vertical stroke

Max weight admitted
Longitudinal rapid feeds
Cross rapid feeds

vertical coarse feeds
Maximum thickness in steel
Maximum thickness in stainless steel
Max aluminium thickness
Dimensions

Weight

With an AMADA ASLUL300 store.

Power on = 90,688 hours (on 08/07/2019)
Beam creation = 76,572 hours (on 08/07/2019)

Number of cutting hours = 29,262 hours (on 08/07/2019)

Donaldson Torit DCE Torit Filtration

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

3000 mm
1500 mm
120 mm
730 kgs
85 mm/mn
85 mm/mn
60 mm/mn
20 mm

15 mm

12 mm

667023602100 mm

11000 Kg
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BLWEH SEIFED | FLASEN
ARSCHUUSSNERT |
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